Price list 2025

BAOTIC

Daily berth sea/land

LOA (m)	Vessel breadth (m)	Daily berth sea/land	Fee for the ecolog- ical sustainability - daily berth	ump sum fee 16A for S/Y - daily	Lump sum fee 16A for catam. or M/Y - daily	Flat rate fee for water consumption - daily
9-9,99	-3,5	90,00	0,90	5,00	5,00	4,00
10-10,99	-3,8	90,00	0,90	5,00	6,00	4,00
11-11,99	-4,1	90,00	0,90	5,00	6,00	4,00
12-12,99	-4,4	95,00	0,95	6,00	7,00	5,00
13-13,99	-4,7	119,00	1,19	6,00	7,00	5,00
14-14,99	-5	129,00	1,29	7,50	8,50	5,00
15-15,99	-5,3	139,00	1,39	7,50	8,50	7,00
16-16,99	-5,5	149,00	1,49	10,00	11,00	7,00
17-17,99	-5,7	165,00	1,65	10,00	11,00	7,00
18-18,99	-6	185,00	1,85			
19-19,99	-6,2	229,00	2,29			
20-20,99	-6,4	259,00	1% of the berth			
21-21,99	-6,4	15,00m	1% of the berth			
22-29,99	-6,4	16,00/m	1% of the berth			
from 30	-6,4	17,80/m	1% of the berth			

Note:

- » Check-out for the vessels on the daily berth is 2.00 pm at the latest.
- » The one-time use of the Regatta (more than 10 vessels) the price is reduced by 15% for the first day.
- » The one-time use of the Regatta (more than 10 vessels) the price is reduced by 20% if they stay more than 2 days.
- » 15 % off daily rate after 2 consecutive days.
- » 30 % off daily rate after 20 consecutive days.
- » Use of the berth for less than 3 hours is charged with 60% of the daily berth fee.
- » Charter daily berth rental fee is 50% higher.
- » On presentation of your valid B-MAX gas station voucher (minimum 80 L of fuel) you will be granted a discount of 10% on your daily berth place for one boat.
- » On Fridays, the price of the daily berth for vessels up to 13.99 m is increased by \leq 50.00, while for vessels of 14 m and above as well as for catamarans, the daily berth price is increased by \leq 100.00.
- » Upon presenting a receipt from Restaurant Yachtclub in the minimum amount of €100.00, the daily berth fee will be reduced by € 50.00

www.baotic-yachting.com

